Bgjning 90° PE100-RC 110 mm
glat SDR17 sort DVGW type
ekstruderet (7030059)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve sort

Type ekstruderet
Materiale PE100-RC
Godkendelse DVGW
Tilslutning glat

Klasse SDR17
Storrelse 110 mm

DIMENSIONER

@Di-1 110 mm
@Di-2 110 mm
Cb-1 440 mm
Cb-2 440 mm
B 90°

Genereret den: 06-10-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
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